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Description
BLURAY PLAYER

1u rackmounted Blu-Ray, DVD and CD/SD/USB Player
AMPLIFIERS

6-Channel Line Mixer Amplifier with Bluetooth 120W 100V

4-Channel 70V/100V Amplifier

2x2-Channel Dual-Impedance Amplifier
AV RECEIVERS

Rackmount Bluetooth Receiver

Professional AV Receiver Preamp
MIXERS

6-Channel mixer with XLR combo inputs and XLR balanced outputs

1u 12-channel mixer with LINE/MIC Phantom 21V XLR OUT

8-zone matrix mixer IP control

8-zone matrix mixer IP control with 4x60W or 2x120W(100V) amplifiers

10-Channel Audio Mixer with Bluetooth

DIGITAL TUNER

RRP with
VAT 20%

€429.99

€329.99

€429.99

€479.99

€159.99

€949.99

€159.99

€179.99

€649.99

€979.99

€369.99

DENON

PROFESSIONAL
www.denonpro.com

www.tophifi.ee
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https://www.denonpro.com/
http://www.tophifi.ee/
https://www.facebook.com/tophifi.ee/
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-500bdmkii
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-333xab
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-470a
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-474a
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300br
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-700avp
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-306x
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-312x
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-508mx
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-508mxa
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-410x

DN-300DH

DN-300H

DN-300C MKII

DN-500CB

DN-350MP

DN-300Z

DN-350UI

DN-F350

DN-700H

DN-501C

DN-700C

DN-300R

DN-300CR

FM-tuuner XLR/RCA

Digital AM/FM Tuner

RACKMOUNT DIGITAL MEDIA PLAYERS

CD/Media Player with Tempo Control

1u rackmounted instant start CD/CD-R/RW MP3 playback pitch control with Bluetooth
and AUX input

Multimedia Player/Amplifier With Smartphone Shelf

1u rackmount media player with Bluetooth, AM/FM Tuner & CD player. Also supports
USB, HDDs, SD/HDC cards & 3.5mm Aux In. Now with Balanced Outputs

1u rackmount Internet Radio and Media Player with Bluetooth

Solid-State Media Player with Bluetooth/USB/SD/Aux Inputs

1u rackmount SD USB player MP3 WAV formats. Mic input and 16% pitch control

CD PLAYER

1u rackmounter instant start slot drive CD MP3 WAV with USB/iPod playback. Balanced
XLR output RS232/IR

1u rackmounted instant start slot drive network CD/USB player with MP3 AIFF WAV
and MP3 file support. OLED display. 20 hot starts via optional RCF400S.

DIGITAL RECORDERS

Solid-State SD/USB Audio Recorder

CD Recorder

€199.99

€149.99

€209.99

€299.99

€279.99

€429.99

€329.99

€239.99

€559.99

€549.99

€599.99

€229.99

€369.99
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www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300dh
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300h
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300cmkii
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-500cb
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-350mp
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300z
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-350ui
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-f350
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-700h
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-501c
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-700c
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300r
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-300cr

DN-500R

DN-700R

DN-200AZB

DN-200BR

DN-202WT

DN-202WR

DN-205W (tk)

DN-104S (Paar)

DN-106S (Paar)

DN-108LF(tk)

DN-F65S

DN-304S

LECTERN ACTIVE

1u rackmount SD USB recorder up to 24bit 96kHz MP3 WAV. Dual/relay/timer record,
balanced XLR 1/0 RS232 GPIO

1u rackmount network SD USB recorder up to 24bit / 96kHz MP3 WAV.
Dual/relay/timer record, file archiving via FTP

PROFESSIONAL SOLUTION SERIES

Bluetooth Receiver and line in with 100V amplifier

Bluetooth Receiver

Wireless Audio Transmitter

Wireless Audio Receiver

CEILING SPEAKER

two-way wall speaker suitable for commercial installations, Two 5,25" carbon fiber

woofers, 1" silk and aluminum dome swivel tweeter, Full-range thomann frequency

response, 50W power handling, EN 54-24 compliant, compatible with 70V/100V/8-
Ohms systems, dimensions 362 x 185 x 90 mm, Weight 3,2 Kg, White

4-inch,20mm wide dispersion tweeter, 70/100V transformers for multi-unit
installations, Metal rear enclosures meet commercial fire codes,77-20kHz,60 watts

6,5-inch,20mm wide dispersion tweeter, 70/100V transformers for multi-unit
installations, Metal rear enclosures meet commercial fire codes,57-20kHz,120 watts

8-inch, ceiling Mount Ported Subwoofer, 70/100V transformers for multi-unit
installations, Metal rear enclosures meet commercial fire codes

6.5” Fast-Install In-Ceiling Speaker

SPEAKER

4-inch Active Multimedia Monitors

Powered lectern with built-in 2-way speaker column
Gooseneck microphone with XLR base
RCA line and 3.5mm playback inputs
XLR line output
USB-powered lamp and charging sockets
AC convenience outlets

€499.99

€649.99

€129.99

€99.99

€149.99

€99.99

€119.99

€199.99

€199.99

€149.99

€49.99

€199.99

€599.00
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www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-500r
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-700r
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-200azb
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-200br
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-202wt
www.denonpro.com/products/view/dn-202wr
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-205w
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-104s
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-106s
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-108lf
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/dn-f65s
www.denonpro.com/kb/article/1860
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/lectern-active
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LECTERN ACTIVE
(white)

AUDIOCOMMANDER

COMMANDER SPORT

Envoi Bag

Fitness Pack

Powered lectern with built-in 2-way speaker column
Gooseneck microphone with XLR base
RCA line and 3.5mm playback inputs
XLR line output
USB-powered lamp and charging sockets
AC canvenience autlets

Professional mobile PA system

Water-Resistant Portable P.A. Speaker

ACCESSORIES

Padded Transport Bag for Envoi Speaker

Expansion Pack for Audio Commander and Commander Sport Portable P.A. Systems

€599.00

€699.99

€499.99

€49.99

€199.99

UUS TOODE

Garantiiaeg eraisikust I6pptarbijale 24 kuud, firmadele 12 kuud alates ostukuupéaevast, ostu toendava dokumendi alusel
Warranty by serial numbers, from date of purchase 24 months for private persons/ 12 months for companies

www

wWww

www

wWww

www


www.denonpro.com/products/view3/lectern-active-white
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/audio-commander1
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/commander-sport
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/envoi-bag
www.denonpro.com/products/view3/fitness-pack

