DISTRIBUTOR:

HINNAKIRI/CENRĀDIS/KAINORAŠTIS February 2019

www.denonpro.com www.tophifi.ee www.facebook.com/tophifi.ee

Sperco Impex OÜ

Mustamäe tee 50, Tallinn

info@tophifi.ee				www.racebook.c	om topini.ee
into@toprim.ee	Article	Description	RRP with VAT 20%	Availability	URL
To the state of th	DN-500BD MKII	BLURAY PLAYER 1u rackmounted Blu-Ray, DVD and CD/SD/USB Player AMPLIFIERS	€ 429.99		<u>www</u>
T. SECRETARY	DN-333XAB	6-Channel Line Mixer Amplifier with Bluetooth 120W 100V	€ 329.99		<u>www</u>
	DN-470A	4-Channel 70V/100V Amplifier	€ 429.99		<u>www</u>
[DN-474A	2x2-Channel Dual-Impedance Amplifier	€ 479.99		<u>www</u>
		AV RECEIVERS			
	DN-300BR	Rackmount Bluetooth Receiver	€ 159.99	UUS TOODE	<u>www</u>
	DN-700AVP	Professional AV Receiver Preamp	€ 949.99		<u>www</u>
		MIXERS			
formenna a ≟:	DN-306X	6-Channel mixer with XLR combo inputs and XLR balanced outputs	€ 159.99		<u>www</u>
Noncessary To Con	DN-312X	1u 12-channel mixer with LINE/MIC Phantom 21V XLR OUT	€ 179.99		<u>www</u>
— ######*	DN-508MX	8-zone matrix mixer IP control	€ 649.99	näidistele erihind	<u>www</u>
- 11	DN-508MXA	8-zone matrix mixer IP control with 4x60W or 2x120W(100V) amplifiers	€ 979.99	näidistele erihind	<u>www</u>
	DN-410X	10-Channel Audio Mixer with Bluetooth	€ 369.99	näidistele erihind	<u>www</u>
		DIGITAL TUNER			

	DN-300DH	FM-tuuner XLR/RCA	€ 199.99		www
	DN-300H	Digital AM/FM Tuner	€ 149.99		<u>www</u>
		RACKMOUNT DIGITAL MEDIA PLAYERS			
	DN-300C MKII	CD/Media Player with Tempo Control	€ 209.99		www
	DN-500CB	1u rackmounted instant start CD/CD-R/RW MP3 playback pitch control with Bluetooth and AUX input	€ 299.99		<u>www</u>
100 SERVE WAR	DN-350MP	Multimedia Player/Amplifier With Smartphone Shelf	€ 279.99		<u>www</u>
The second second second	DN-300Z	1u rackmount media player with Bluetooth, AM/FM Tuner & CD player. Also supports USB, HDDs, SD/HDC cards & 3.5mm Aux In. Now with Balanced Outputs	€ 429.99		<u>www</u>
	DN-350UI	1u rackmount Internet Radio and Media Player with Bluetooth	€ 329.99		<u>www</u>
	DN-F350	Solid-State Media Player with Bluetooth/USB/SD/Aux Inputs	€ 239.99		www
	DN-700H	1u rackmount SD USB player MP3 WAV formats. Mic input and 16% pitch control	€ 559.99	viimased laos, küsi erihinda	www
		CD PLAYER			
Control State	DN-501C	1u rackmounter instant start slot drive CD MP3 WAV with USB/iPod playback. Balanced XLR output RS232/IR	€ 549.99	viimased laos, küsi erihinda	<u>www</u>
Communication and the second	DN-700C	1u rackmounted instant start slot drive network CD/USB player with MP3 AIFF WAV and MP3 file support. OLED display. 20 hot starts via optional RCF400S.	€ 599.99		www
		DIGITAL RECORDERS			
Seems with the	DN-300R	Solid-State SD/USB Audio Recorder	€ 229.99		www
- (est 10	DN-300CR	CD Recorder	€ 369.99		<u>www</u>

DN-700R 1u rackmount network SD USB recorder up to 24bit / 96kHz MP3 WAV. Dual/relay/timer record, file archiving via FTP PROFESSIONAL SOLUTION SERIES DN-200AZB Bluetooth Receiver and line in with 100V amplifier € 129.99	www www
organization of the control of the c	www
DN-200AZB Bluetooth Receiver and line in with 100V amplifier € 129.99	<u>www</u>
DN-200BR Bluetooth Receiver € 99.99	www
DN-202WT Wireless Audio Transmitter € 149.99	www
DN-202WR Wireless Audio Receiver € 99.99	www
CEILING SPEAKER	
two-way wall speaker suitable for commercial installations, Two 5,25" carbon fiber woofers, 1" silk and aluminum dome swivel tweeter, Full-range thomann frequency response, 50W power handling, EN 54-24 compliant, compatible with 70V/100V/8-Ohms systems, dimensions 362 x 185 x 90 mm, Weight 3,2 Kg, White € 119.99	www
DN-104S (Paar) 4-inch,20mm wide dispersion tweeter, 70/100V transformers for multi-unit installations, Metal rear enclosures meet commercial fire codes,77-20kHz,60 watts • 199.99 näidistele erihind	www
DN-106S (Paar) 6,5-inch,20mm wide dispersion tweeter, 70/100V transformers for multi-unit installations, Metal rear enclosures meet commercial fire codes,57-20kHz,120 watts € 199.99	www
DN-108LF(tk) 8-inch, ceiling Mount Ported Subwoofer, 70/100V transformers for multi-unit installations, Metal rear enclosures meet commercial fire codes € 149.99	www
DN-F65S 6.5" Fast-Install In-Ceiling Speaker € 49.99 UUS TOODE	www
SPEAKER SPEAKER	
DN-304S 4-inch Active Multimedia Monitors € 199.99 näidistele erihind	www
Powered lectern with built-in 2-way speaker column Gooseneck microphone with XLR base RCA line and 3.5mm playback inputs XLR line output USB-powered lamp and charging sockets AC convenience outlets	<u>www</u>

Ī	LECTERN ACTIVE (white)	Powered lectern with built-in 2-way speaker column Gooseneck microphone with XLR base RCA line and 3.5mm playback inputs XLR line output USB-powered lamp and charging sockets	€ 599.00	www
	AUDIOCOMMANDER	AC convenience outlets Professional mobile PA system	€ 699.99 U	US TOODE <u>WWW</u>
12000015	COMMANDER SPORT	Water-Resistant Portable P.A. Speaker	€ 499.99	www
		ACCESSORIES		
D <u>QLQN</u>	Envoi Bag	Padded Transport Bag for Envoi Speaker	€ 49.99	www
[m] ****	Fitness Pack	Expansion Pack for Audio Commander and Commander Sport Portable P.A. Systems	€ 199.99	www
	Carantilaas araisikust lännta	rhijala 24 kuud, firmadala 12 kuud alatos astukuunäavast, astu tõanda	ام نام مسمول ما	weel

Garantiiaeg eraisikust lõpptarbijale 24 kuud, firmadele 12 kuud alates ostukuupäevast, ostu tõendava dokumendi alusel Warranty by serial numbers, from date of purchase 24 months for private persons/ 12 months for companies